

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6645/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/1985 in CRLA No. 254 DBA of 1985 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JARNAIL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and bail and office  
report )

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'NASEEM', Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Heard learned counsel for the parties on the application for bail.

The Appellant is directed to be enlarged on bail provided he furnishes a personal bond in the sum of Rs.20,000/- with two sureties of Rs.10,000/- each to the satisfaction of the trial court.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master